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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra 

Lesson Plan (Even Semester) 

Session 2023-2024 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024) 

Name of Teacher : Dr. Sonia Rani 

Subject : Punjabi (Elective) 

Day Date 
Class B.A. Second Class B.A. Final 

Semester IVth Semester VIth 

 Monday 01.01.24 
gzikph ;kfjs d/ fJfsjk; ;zpzXh 

;zy/g ;otgZyh ikDekoh 

wZXekbh gzikph ;kfjs pko/ 

ikDekoh 

 Tuesday 02.01.24 tihd L ihtB ns/ ;kfjse d/D 
r[o{ noiB d/ ih L ihtB ns/ 

;kfjse :'rkdB 

 Wednesday 03.01.24 Fb'e L gq;zr ;fjs ftnkfynk 

fGzBh o?Bvhn? uwefB sko/, s{ w/ok 

fgsk s{z w/ok wksk, pqjw frnkBh 

pqje ek p/sk 

 Thursday 04.01.24 Fb'e L gq;zr ;fjs ftnkfynk 
;zs ek fBzeo wjk nsskJh, fufs 

nkt? T[; gkopqjw 

 Friday 05.01.24 Fb'e L gq;zr ;fjs ftnkfynk pkojwkj 

 Saturday 06.01.24 
tkfo; Fkj L ihtB ns/ ;kfjse 

d/D 
Fb'e 

 Monday 08.01.24 
feZ;k jho-oKMk L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 
N?;N 

 Tuesday 09.01.24 
feZ;k jho-oKMk L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 

r[o{ s/| pjkdo ih L ihtB ns/ 

;kfjse :'rdkB 

 Wednesday 10.01.24 
feZ;k jho-oKMk L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 

;kX' r'fpzd e/ ;[B rktT[, irs 

w? M{mh d/yh gqhfs 

 Thursday 11.01.24 
feZ;k jho-oKMk L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 

ekj/ o/ pB y'iB ikJh, np w? 

eT[B T[gkT[ eoT[ 

 Friday 12.01.24 N?;N jo e' Bkw[ ;dk ;[ydkJh, Fb'e 

 Saturday 13.01.24 
ekdo:ko L ihtB ns/ ;kfjse 

d/D 
N?;N 

 Monday 15.01.24 
feZ;k g{oB Grs L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 

Fkj j[;?B L ihtB ns/ ;kfjse 

:'rdkB 
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 Tuesday 16.01.24 feZ;k g{oB Grs 

oZpk w/o/ jkb dk wfjow s{z, fJe 

fdfB s?~ ;[gBk Eh;fB, ;kb{ 

;fji jzYkfJ b? Bh_ 

 Wednesday 17.01.24 Shri Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

 Thursday 18.01.24 N?;N 

n;K pj[fV Bk d[BhnK nktDk, e? 

pkr? eh w[bh j[;?Bk, nwbK d/ 

T[go[ j'r Bp/Vk 

 Friday 19.01.24 
gho w[jzwd L ihtB ns/ ;kfjse 

d/D 

d[BhnK ihtB uko fdjkV/, Bh wkJ/ 

w?~ y/fVnk dh rZfb Bk nkfy 

 Saturday 20.01.24 
uZfmnk dh tko L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 

;ZiD fpB rsh j'JhnK tZvhnK, 

wB nNfenk p/gotkj Bkb 

 Monday 22.01.24 
uZfmnk dh tko L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 

dod ftS'V/ dk jkb Bh w?_ e?~ 

nkyK, ;ZiD p'bD dh ikfJ Bkjh_ 

 Tuesday 23.01.24 
uZfmnk dh tko L gq;zr ;fjs 

ftnkfynk 
N?;N 

 Wednesday 24.01.24 N?;N 
ghb{ L ihtB ns/ ;kfjse 

:'rdkB 

 Thursday 25.01.24 
Fkj w[jzwd L ihtB ns/ 

;kfjse d/D 
fwoik ;kfjpK 

 Friday 26.01.24 Republic Day 

 Saturday 27.01.24 
izrBkwk f;zxK s/ cozrhnK L 

gq;zr ;fjs ftnkfynk 
fwoik ;kfjpk 

 Monday 29.01.24 
irzBkwk f;zxK s/ cozrhnK L 

gq;zr ;fjs ftnkfynk 
fwoik ;kfjpk 

 Tuesday 30.01.24 
irzBkwk f;zxK s/ cozrhnK L 

gq;zr ;fjs ftnkfynk 
N?;N 

 Wednesday 31.01.24 N?;N 
r[o{ r'fpzd f;zx ih L ihtB 

ns/ ;kfjse :'rdkB 

 Thursday 01.02.24 t;s{fBFm gqFB uzvh dh tko 

 Friday 02.02.24 nB[gqk; nbzeko uzvh dh tko 

 Saturday 03.02.24 T[gwk nbzeko uzvh dh tko 

 Monday 05.02.24 o{ge nbzeko N?;N 
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 Tuesday 06.02.24 N?;N ;kfjs o{g Bktb 

 Wednesday 07.02.24 nfseEBh nbzeko fBZeh ejkDh 

 Thursday 08.02.24 fdqFNKs nbzeko BkNe 

 Friday 09.02.24 fto'X nbzeko N?;N 

 Saturday 10.02.24 N?;N fJeKrh 

 Monday 12.02.24 
teq 'esh, nbzeko, gq 'Y'esh 

nbzeko 
o/yk fuZso 

 Tuesday 13.02.24 b/;, be'esh nbzeko ;\oBkwk 

 Wednesday 14.02.24 Basant Panchmi / Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti 

 Thursday 15.02.24 N?;N N?;N 

 Friday 16.02.24 

1701 s' _ 1850 JhH sZe d/ 

gzikph ;kfjs pko/ ;zy/g 

ikDekoh 

fBpzX 

 Saturday 17.02.24 

1701 s' _ 1850 JhH se d/ 

gzikph ;kfjs d/ okiBhfse 

fJfsjk;e s/ ;wkfie fgS'eV 

pko/ ikDekoh 

ihtBh 

 Monday 19.02.24 
1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu T[gih 

;{ch eftsk 
;t? ihtBh 

 Tuesday 20.02.24 
1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu T[gih 

;{ch eftsk 
N?;N 

 Wednesday 21.02.24 
1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu T[gih 

feZ;k eftsk 
n;kJhBw? _N 

 Thursday 22.02.24 
1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu T[gih 

feZ;k eftsk 

nkfdekb$g{ot BkBe ekb dk 

gzikph ;kfjs 

 Friday 23.02.24 N?;N 
nkfdekb$g{ot BkBe ekb dk 

gzikph ;kfjs 

 Saturday 24.02.24 Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

 Monday 26.02.24 n;kfJBw? _N 
r[o{ BkBe ekb ftu T[gi/ 

gzikph ;kfjs Bkb ikD-gSkD 

 Tuesday 27.02.24 1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu T[gih r[owfs ekftXkok 
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pho eftsk 

 Wednesday 28.02.24 
1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu T[gih 

pho eftsk 
r[owfs ekftXkok 

 Thursday 29.02.24 
1701 s' _ 1850 JhH ftu 

T[gihnk tkose ;kfjs 
N?;N 

 Friday 01.03.24 tkose ;kfjs ;{\h ekftXkok 

 Saturday 02.03.24 tkose ;kfjs ;{\h ekftXkok 

 Monday 04.03.24 N?;N feZ;k ekftXkok 

 Tuesday 05.03.24 t;s{fBFm gqFB feZ;k ekftXkok 

 Wednesday 06.03.24 g?oQk ns/ b/y ouBk N?;N 

 Thursday 07.03.24 g?oQk ns/ b/y ouBk tho-o;h ;kfjs 

 Friday 08.03.24 Maha Shivratri 

 Saturday 09.03.24 n;kfJBw? _N tho o;h ;kfjs 

 Monday 11.03.24 pj[s/ FpdK dh EK fJe Fpd  

 Tuesday 12.03.24 pj[s/ FpdK dh EK fJe Fpd N?;N ns/ n;kJhBw? _N 

 Wednesday 13.03.24 pj[s/ FpdK dh EK fJe Fpd 
r[o{ BkBe ekb dk tkose 

;kfjs 

 Thursday 14.03.24 pj[s/ FpdK dh EK fJe Fpd 
r[o{ BkBe ekb dk tkose 

;kfjs 

 Friday 15.03.24 N/;N 
iBw;kyh ;kfjs o{g pko/ 

uouk 

 Saturday 16.03.24 ;kfjse Fpdktbh N?;N 

 Monday 18.03.24 ;kfjse Fpdktbh 
t;s{fBFm gqFB (pj[ftebgh 

u'D tkb/) 

 Tuesday 19.03.24 ;kfjse Fpdktbh 
t;s{fBFm gqFB (pj[ftebgh 

u'D tkb/) 

 Wednesday 20.03.24 N?;N gzikph s' _ fjzdh nB[tkd 

 Thursday 21.03.24 d[jokJh ekft sozrK gzikph s' _ fjzdh nB[tkd 

 Friday 22.03.24 ekft sozrK gzikph s' _ fjzdh nB[tkd 
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 Saturday 
23.03.24 to 

31.03.24 
Holi Vacations 

 Monday 01.04.24 N?;N N?;N 

 Tuesday 02.04.24 nbzeko tuB 

 Wednesday 03.04.24 nbzeko tuB 

 Thursday 04.04.24 nbzeko fbzr 

 Friday 05.04.24 nbzeko fbzr 

 Saturday 06.04.24 N?;N N?;N 

 Monday 08.04.24 
1701 JhH – 1850 JhH gzikph 

;kfjs dk fJfsjk; L fgS'eV 
d[jokJh ekft i'sK 

 Tuesday 09.04.24 feZ;k-eftsk ekft i'sK 

 Wednesday 10.04.24 N?;N ekft i'sK 

 Thursday 11.04.24 Id-Ul-Fitr 

 Friday 12.04.24 ;{ch eftsk Bktb, fBZeh ejkDh 

 Saturday 13.04.24 Vaisakhi / Chhath Puja 

 Monday 15.04.24 N?;N BkNe, fJeKrh 

 Tuesday 16.04.24 pho eftsk o/yk-fuZso, ihtBh 

 Wednesday 17.04.24 Ram Navami 

 Thursday 18.04.24 N?;N ;t?-ihtBh, ;\oBkwk 

 Friday 19.04.24 tkose ;kfjs N?;N 

 Saturday 20.04.24 tkose ;kfjs nkfd ekb dk gzikph ;kfjs 

 Monday 22.04.24 N?;N r[owfs ekftXkok 

 Tuesday 23.04.24 g?ok ns/ b/ye ouBk 
r[o{ BkBe ekb dh ;{\h 

eftsk 

 Wednesday 24.04.24 pj[s/ FpdK dh EK fJe Fpd 
r[o{ BkBe ekb dh feZ;k 

eftsk 

 Thursday 25.04.24 pj[s/ FpdK dh EK fJe Fpd 
r[o{ BkBe ekb dh pho 

eftsk 
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 Friday 26.04.24 N?;N 
r[o{ BkBe ekb dk tkose 

;kfjs 

 Saturday 27.04.24 ;kfjse Fpdktbh rokwo 

 Monday 29.04.24 ;kfjse Fpdktbh rokwo 

 Tuesday 30.04.24 N?;N rokwo 
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Nnme of Teacher: Dr. Sonia Rani

Subject : Punjabi (Elective)

Day Date
Class B.A. Second Class B.A. Final

Semester IVth Semester VIth

Monday 01.01.24
dir,dt H,kr e ftfrdrn fg*
Ti*u E-de"i* frtr'a-fr

lffi r&s,S Efu-J s'e
iilE6rFs

Tuesday a2.0r.24 e$e : ds6 tr{3 H'fusd €E
g16rfirg6t*:dseu3
Htfurd trdrrg6

Wednesday 03.0r.24 "* 
, qfdr Hftr; f€I{rnr{r

ff61 ffiht slrdfd Yt. g ko
fr: g il-a' r+s, q'a+ ferai'-a1

EclEr dr tJr

Thursday 04.01.24 ry , i{idT Ffd-J f€rtrfub{r
fs a' ffi*g rot t.t-3-3r$, futs
u'g qE Urdq-dH

Friday 05.01.24 sga : tIHoT ERrs fuirfuh'F gtta){q

Saturday 06.41.24
Erfug 60 :

gd
*'g6 )43 EtrJ-d f$-d

Monday 08.01.24
frTr dtd€isr : r$er nftrs
fut11rfrt?r1t

era

Tuesday 09.01.24
fdg dld{iyr , r{fil T{fu"'s

fut{rfuhJr

Ug fuT Edr€a * , *ec rrr}

fitfrTa trde'-6

Wednesday 10.01.24
fiiE dassr : r{fdr }rftrg
f€rl1rfutdr

FA frffiE a fd @', RInr
rt E-S tS tb

Thursday 11.01.24
fdn' #s;ol'," , ,I** EfrIg

fcurfr{htr

ata a va t-rs ar*, ),'tEI )t
a-e6 q€ aag

Friday 12.01.24 ?rc ird A 6rU irEr Sqsd', rea

Saturday 13.01.24
a'-erfc{rd : *E-o t{3 llfurd
€a

*re

Monday 15.01.24
ffi grd Ears : r$,ur xftrJ
f€Hrflfrtr

Era CI*6 : *se tt{3 F ftrs-d

trdero



\q\Tuesday t6.01.?,4 ffx'geo ver
&' f,e ur{r s }rfudH g,
fufr' 3g 5lrdr tr6.
HfrffiffiAd

fra'
HE'

Wednesdav 17.0r.24 Shrt Gunr Gobtnd Slngh Jayantt

Thursday 18.01.24 are
l{Ht q-_dftl 6r g$}4{r qrgg, t
q'd 6ft Ud !d6', "rrsr eSrg tgr Egs'

Friday t9.01.24
da uSrE :

€6
dsa, b{3 }T'P€a €6}'{i dsa ory fu"3, at He

flg qkrr d dfui sr ryfu

Sahrrday 20.01.24
db,rtt S Etr : r*far Eftrg
f€tfrfrf,+fr

frrc fT6 rr$ t$h{i €*ryi,
xn ryakl+r &JirEo anr

lVlonday 22.A1.24
fbt?r d €rd : qfrr Erfo3
kh{rn rrrr

srEkBSeirrirfrfrdE
ryqf^. fr-€ S'dra S iT'b ?5'S

Tuesday 23.01.24
dblar * €'a : r+fsr Fftrs
fu{tftJrrft

eTre

Wednesdav 24.01.24 eTre
*gr : *Ea 1?,r3 Etfdrd
trdrss

Thursday 25.41.24
srJ 6dt+e : ;r1so' hl3
Ffts{ €E flrffir Trftrqi

. Fridav 26.0r.24 Republlc Day

Seturday 27.01.24
*dr6THr ff11p 3 6ffitr,ti
{*dr Hfu feryrftnn

nrfit' Trfus'

Monday 29.0t.24
rdfcrj{r tru;i' 3 6-ffi1,ri
qfdr E-k; feryrftry' fll-dtrr EfdE

Tuesday 34.41.24
?rdfrrryr flfup e €ffi,?ti
t$ET Efdrs f€tlrrnar{r

eF"

Wednesday 31.0r.24 en-d
qg fr"ffie fiflu mt , atee
bf3' Trffgq' d'urgra

Thursdav 01.02.24 exgrffid qF-6 d*dery
Friday 02.02.24 )ri6r4rlT )r1-fdnil d* d e.s

Saturdev 03.02.24 Afft lfl-dalril d*de'6
Monday 4s.02.24 gra u-sarc AHe



/

/
/

,//

/

Tuesdav. 06.02.24 fFrd Hrrcr3 EU 6E[5

Wednesday 07.02.24 ryfM u-*d'd fld-at T{rat

Thursday 08.02.24 fflc-J lzr$drs ?treq

Friday a9.02.24 Hq 'r'rfd''d
?re

Saturday 10.02.24 *ra ffi

Monday 12.A2.24
€-{a-$, }fffilT. '{€a-$rrrfd'd ast fl'j-sd

Tuesday n.a2.24 EH, 6d{$ }{da'-d' }rf,Cdrlff

Wednesday 14.02.24 Basant Panchmi / Str Chhotu Ram Jayanti

Thursday 15.02.74 ?Trd an.c

Friday 16.02.24

lTol J l85o S. da e
ft.'S Efus s€ rqu
frTEATd

ffiq

Saturday t7.02.24

r7or 3 lsso d. 3d e
rffi Erfrrs € oe-olks

e EHrffffi flr€a*
sA ntEad

ffi

.Monday 19.a2.24
r7o1 3 taso *. ks gtrfr
gd aPesr

E-A ffi

Tuesday 2A.O2.24
r?ol 3 lsso d. fr€ qud'
Iral ak3r

?ra

Wednesday 21.02.24
tiot 3 l sso S. f# qud'
fdw afr-g'

bfHr*61T"

Thursday 22.A2.24
rror 3 t85o d. kg qtr*t
fdm aks'

artFEnszuae ?'rlia dry gr

rFrd iT'fo3

Friday 23.02.24 era
ryrfiE*t5zgf€ 6r6q ArS gr

dp.ql F fdg

Saturdny 24.02.24 Gunr Ravidas JaYantl

Monday 26.02.24 1r{Hlflr6A'e
q'g ?tr?td at:s f€g g,rfr
lffi Htft13 drlt iTr€:-UETd'

Tuesday 27.02.24 1701 3 t8s0 d. k &rs q-drk arf€q'ror
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dT afug'

Wednesday 28.02.24
rTol 3 1850 S. f€E gtrd'
*d aks' qTirfJ aftq-d'

Thursday 29.02.24
lTor 3 IBio S. ks
qir$trit €rd:rq F.fug *g-c

Friday 01.03.24 Era-5fr E.rfJ *tr1 atf€qttr

Saturday 42.43.24 Ersgd TT'fu3 Ed arffl'rfl

Mondav 04.03.24 -+-cnc fldqr arkrgr

Tuesday 05.03.24 eng'r6H6 r{F6 fdp arfuqr-dr

Wednesday 06.03.24 t|{' ,€ -Sq 6'gic'' ?ra

Thursday ' 47.03.24 t|{. tr1-3 Eq 3-tr6' etd-arfr E.fug

Friday 08.03.24 Maha Shivratri

Saturday 09.43.24 ItErfts*z *d gfr TT'firg

Monday t1.o3.24 s-_tr3 Es'er d ql k gqE

Tuesday 12.03.24 ry3 nse, d q'k svE €ra trr3 qireteile

Iffedneedav
l-

13.03.24 qE* ETs' d q' kd gqe qg 6r5E ar[t g g€:rq
Trtfug

Thursdav 14.o3.24 Yirg EYEr d q' ft-a grE EIg ArlrA drs gr Eid:rq
H-'ft-J

Friday t5.03.24 Alra ffiiflTrtfr EtfJ3 gu g'.e

Edff

Saturdnv t6.o3.24 E ftrgd Eqsse* ?ra

Monday 18.03.24 Trf€d HEss{ft engf6x6 r4rs (qfe6rsrft
d-d r&)

Tuesday t9.03.24 Etfus{ aee's$ q-f6r6 l1;rs (sgt€a-sLff
€E €.Pr)

Wednesday 20.03.24 €ra rffi f ffid'?,ids€

Thursdav 21.43.24 EaT'd a'fu sfu' tiild' f ffiet ld-F€',E

Friday 22.03.24 ark g-fu rffi'g ffiel ?tE€rE ,
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Saturday
23.43.24to

3r.03.24
tIoH Vacations

Monday 0t.a4.24 ara ?Fre

Tuesday a2.04.24 )?rfdFd €f,5

Wednesday 93.04.24 u-&td gg6

Thursday M.04.24 ){-fdtd trd'I

Friday 05.04.24 )'l-d-dtd ff&r

Saturday 06.04.24 eFra elre

Monday 08.a4.24
l7ot S. 6 lsso d rird
*qt er fubrryr : flrFas

g-6:d-€t ark ff3i

Tuesday 09.o4.24 fdx'-qks a'k #'

Wednesday r0.04.24 era ark fr3t

Thursday tL.04.24 Id-Ul-Fttr

Friday 12.M.24 Hd dtr-s' 6rgs. ffidf Tstsl

Saturday 13.04.24

5-

Vaisakhi / Chhath FuJa

la.'-ea, ffiMondav
af

15.44.74

eq'-ftY-rd, ffi
Tuesday rc.a4.24 *d Ef€'

Ram NavamiWednesday I tl -o+.2+

Thursday 8.44.24
-n-cHc lr€-ffi. T{6l-f6rrf

Friday t9.M.24 grilga E ftr3 elra

arrfu a.o gt rffi E fdg
Saturday | 20'04.24 ?rilJd 8tfr"3

Monday 72.04.24 ?ra ETAHb Arr€q1il'

Tuesday 23.04.24 rldr tf3 ttra grsr qg ?'r5d dr{t d Ed
dk3t

![g dr5fr drs e? fiiEr
atr3rWednesday 24.A4.24 q--d3 Eq-€i d si k ree

Thursday 25.A4.24 s-f3 EEE d q' k qq-E
qg ,Fb-a ars d *d
dF3F



ea-?
v

Fridaf 26.M.24 *re W ?trrd ats gr Ertrra
8ft3

Srturday 27.M.24 rrlirsil ffissd irirrnr

Monday 29.Q4.24 }TfirsT Fffi€d dRrrHrt

Tuesday 34.A4.24 fne qkrr}rd












